Bidhan Chandra College

TOTAL MERIT LIST DAY SHIFT B.SC CHEMISTRY HONOURS (SESSION 2017-18)

Merit List = (Language Subject + Top Other Subject 1 + Top Other Subject 2 + Top Other Subject 3 + Honours Subject) / 5

Sr.No
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ApplicationNumber

BCCASN-5140401/17
BCCASN-5933774/17
BCCASN-8541988/17
BCCASN-6650027/17
BCCASN-3374089/17
BCCASN-1030786/17
BCCASN-3316569/17
BCCASN-8977201/17
BCCASN-7160240/17
BCCASN-4630889/17
BCCASN-9200736/17
BCCASN-3548279/17
BCCASN-5689341/17
BCCASN-4714476/17
BCCASN-8525504/17
BCCASN-3301863/17
BCCASN-9041202/17
BCCASN-6246487/17
BCCASN-1412844/17
BCCASN-7425197/17
BCCASN-8411381/17
BCCASN-8525683/17
BCCASN-1931383/17
BCCASN-2505289/17
BCCASN-3146029/17
BCCASN-2628832/17
BCCASN-2721406/17
BCCASN-4616268/17
BCCASN-2217940/17
BCCASN-8003980/17
BCCASN-2298630/17
BCCASN-4815654/17
BCCASN-2688221/17
BCCASN-1125075/17
BCCASN-8411743/17
BCCASN-2939297/17
BCCASN-5303943/17
BCCASN-3747495/17
BCCASN-2826988/17
BCCASN-6618472/17
BCCASN-9068760/17
BCCASN-6181377/17

General Category

Name

DEBASIS DUTTA
ARKA PRAVA GHOSH
SOURAV MITRA
RAHUL CHAND
PARTHA MONDAL
SUKANYA BARURI
ABHISHEK GOPE
SOURAV MONDAL
ANINDITA MAZUMDAR
BIDHAN CHANDRA SEN
RUHUL AMIN

ARUNA MUKHERJEE
SUJAY MONDAL
SANDIP HALDAR
BARSHA JASH

ASHES MODAK

MD TAHSIN KHAN
SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY
ABHISEK SAO

AMAR MONDAL

RIYA CHAND

AISHEE MAZUMDAR
SONALI GORAI
DEBJYOTI GORAI
MANASI SAMANTA
AJAY KUMAR MAHATO
BHASWATI GHOSE
MANISHA MUKHERJEE
FAHEDA RAHMAN
RAHUL GANGULY
BIPIN KUMAR YADAV
RUDRAPRATAP CHANDRA
HIRANMOY GHOSH
MANISHA SADHU
ANURADHA BANERJEE
SOURAV KARMAKAR
GANESH GORAIN
SUBHAIJIT BALL
SUBHAJEET GHANTY
ADITI CHAKRABORTY
MADHUMITA ROY
SANU MALLICK

Category Merit
General
General
General
General
General
SC
OBC-(B)
SC
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
OBC-(A)
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
General
General

94
91.4
90.8
90.2
89.8
89.4
89.4
88.4
86.8

86
85.2
84.4
84.4

84
83.6
83.2
83.2

83
82.6

82

82

82
81.8
81.4
81.4

81

81

81
80.2
80.2

80

80
79.8
79.4
79.4
79.2

79
78.8
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.4



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

BCCASN-7665067/17
BCCASN-3261362/17
BCCASN-4934072/17
BCCASN-8093504/17
BCCASN-9212322/17
BCCASN-6374097/17
BCCASN-6414228/17
BCCASN-9186058/17
BCCASN-4410813/17
BCCASN-4783870/17
BCCASN-3495154/17
BCCASN-7893683/17
BCCASN-2547577/17
BCCASN-9946131/17
BCCASN-1878338/17
BCCASN-8724863/17
BCCASN-1144395/17
BCCASN-2190152/17
BCCASN-8497838/17
BCCASN-2737431/17
BCCASN-2814287/17
BCCASN-4412203/17
BCCASN-4951921/17
BCCASN-5759614/17
BCCASN-8221303/17
BCCASN-9976180/17
BCCASN-1375359/17
BCCASN-7266282/17
BCCASN-7702402/17
BCCASN-8248075/17
BCCASN-9374877/17
BCCASN-9860567/17
BCCASN-1080168/17
BCCASN-1376398/17
BCCASN-5323405/17
BCCASN-6352521/17
BCCASN-6799120/17
BCCASN-6874678/17
BCCASN-6630998/17
BCCASN-8363188/17
BCCASN-8782575/17
BCCASN-5323300/17
BCCASN-7450997/17
BCCASN-9109162/17
BCCASN-5250965/17
BCCASN-8865962/17
BCCASN-2589740/17
BCCASN-3569555/17
BCCASN-1004969/17
BCCASN-1218677/17

AMIT DUBEY

NITESH KUMAR MISHRA
SOUVIK PAL

SAYANTAN BHATTACHARYA
SAYANTAN BHATTACHARYA
RIMPA PAUL

ABHIRAN CHAKRABORTY
SANCHARI SARKAR
SATABDI MAIJEE

SAYAN SADHU

SOMESH MAHATO
SUMIT BANERIJEE
SUBHAIJIT CHAKRABORTY
PANDI PILSUZ REDDY
SASTHI CHARAN MODAK
SHIVANI SINGH

ABHIK KUMAR DUBEY
ASHIS MANDAL

RAMESH KUMAR MODAK
AKASH PATHAK
AKANKSHA BURMAN
KHOKAN CH MAHATO
ATANU CHAKRABORTY
MAINAK BANDYOPADHYAY
SOMNATH MAIJI

SAIKAT ADHIKARY
INDRAJIT KUMBHAKAR
SUBHAM SHAW
JANARDAN SEN

KOUSHIK DAS
MRITYUNJAY MALAKAR
SOMNATH MONDAL
SUDARSAN SANYAL
GOURAV THAKUR

SUVAM CHAKRABORTY
SHIBAM KUMAR GORAIN
UDESH KUMAR
RITASHREE CHAKRABORTY
OLIVIA. MONDAL
SUBHATOSH MAIJI

SAGAR PAUL

SWARUP HALDAR
POULAMI BANERIJEE
AMAN BURNWAL

MD ZEESHAN ALI

AYANDIP GHANTI
SWARAJ KABI
MAHESWAR MAHATO
MD INTEKHAB ALAM
SUBHODIP CHAKRABORTTY

General
SC

OBC-(B)
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
SC

OBC-(B)
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
SC

General
OBC-(B)
SC

General
SC

OBC-(B)
SC

General
General
General
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
General
OBC-(B)
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General

78.4
78.2

78
77.6
77.6
77.4
77.4
76.8
76.4
76.4
76.2

76
75.8
75.8
75.6
75.4
75.2
75.2

75
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.4
74.4
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.2

74

74

74
73.8
73.8
73.6
72.8
72.8
72.6
72.6
72.4
72.4



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

BCCASN-2668451/17
BCCASN-7122453/17
BCCASN-4638718/17
BCCASN-2438188/17
BCCASN-5052523/17
BCCASN-2007878/17
BCCASN-2606165/17
BCCASN-7875126/17
BCCASN-8337225/17
BCCASN-5212456/17
BCCASN-9595963/17
BCCASN-2970458/17
BCCASN-1331949/17
BCCASN-3963051/17
BCCASN-8392399/17
BCCASN-8631888/17
BCCASN-4569239/17
BCCASN-7483481/17
BCCASN-8293606/17
BCCASN-8740441/17
BCCASN-9408481/17
BCCASN-2785137/17
BCCASN-4279389/17
BCCASN-7090379/17
BCCASN-7201903/17
BCCASN-9761105/17
BCCASN-4146849/17
BCCASN-4731265/17
BCCASN-6622306/17
BCCASN-8603110/17
BCCASN-1764039/17
BCCASN-3235102/17
BCCASN-8511765/17
BCCASN-8647376/17
BCCASN-9221074/17
BCCASN-2742296/17
BCCASN-2785198/17
BCCASN-3700640/17
BCCASN-7839295/17
BCCASN-8899473/17
BCCASN-2261965/17
BCCASN-4981229/17
BCCASN-6996542/17
BCCASN-7733711/17
BCCASN-9907995/17
BCCASN-3064994/17
BCCASN-4718947/17
BCCASN-7275289/17
BCCASN-8102372/17
BCCASN-8425427/17

TAPAS GOPE

RAFAQUAT HUSSAIN
ISHITA BHATTACHARYA
KOUSIK GHOSH
ANIRBAN DAS

SACHIN MAHATO
MOUMITA MUKHERIJEE
OYINDRIL DUTTA
SUBHAIIT LAIK
SUBHASISH SADHU
ANASUA TEWARI
RANJAN KARMAKAR
SUBHAIJIT PANDA
SUMAN CHATTERIJEE
RUPALI MAHATO
GOPINATH MAIJI
SHAGUFTA AFRIN
BISHNU PADA GOPE
SANKHA CHOWDHURY
MD SOHAIL AKHTAR ANSARI
SANGITA DEY

SAIKAT SENGUPTA
DHANANJAY SINGH
ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY
SUBHAM BURMAN
OLIVIA MAHATA

BIKASH PRASAD
SOURAV PAL

BISWAIIT CHAKRABORTY
BIKRAM MANDAL

PUJA YADAV

SOUVICK SINHA

RAHUL KUMAR RAI
ANAND VARUN SHUKLA
SURAJ ACHARYA

NEHA NANDI
AKANKSHA TYAGI
JYOTIRMOY MAII

ARPIT DUTTA
KINGSHUK MANDAL
TAMSEEL ZOHRA
ABHISHEK SUTRADHAR
ROCKY TuDU

SUSHMITA MAII
PARTHA PRATIM MONDAL
ALEEK SARKAR

PRATIK ROYCHAUDHURY
SOORAJ KUMAR BARNWAL
SUKUL HANSDA
NILAMBAR GANGULY

General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(B)
General
OBC-(A)
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
General
SC

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(A)
OBC-(B)
ST

e

SC

General
General
General
ST

General

72.4
72.4
72.2
71.8
71.8
71.6
71.6
71.6
71.6
71.4
71.4
71.2

71

71

71

71
70.8
70.8
70.8
70.6
70.6
70.4
70.4
70.4
70.4
70.2
69.8
69.8
69.8
69.8
69.6
69.6
69.4
69.4
69.4
69.2
69.2
69.2

69

69
68.8
68.8
68.8
68.6
68.6
68.4
68.4
68.4
68.4
68.4



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

BCCASN-3453618/17
BCCASN-7041395/17
BCCASN-8756139/17
BCCASN-7081848/17
BCCASN-2192800/17
BCCASN-4326518/17
BCCASN-7345741/17
BCCASN-4645019/17
BCCASN-7639376/17
BCCASN-5519404/17
BCCASN-9697656/17
BCCASN-1706534/17
BCCASN-2122866/17
BCCASN-3021134/17
BCCASN-4870742/17
BCCASN-7555897/17
BCCASN-8702365/17
BCCASN-1220774/17
BCCASN-6579153/17
BCCASN-1581477/17
BCCASN-4552604/17
BCCASN-1214393/17
BCCASN-3017873/17
BCCASN-8950710/17
BCCASN-9873609/17
BCCASN-9621099/17
BCCASN-4784025/17
BCCASN-5696050/17
BCCASN-1023143/17
BCCASN-3083968/17
BCCASN-7916687/17
BCCASN-9422753/17
BCCASN-3622829/17
BCCASN-4585218/17
BCCASN-3891245/17
BCCASN-2772205/17
BCCASN-7370585/17
BCCASN-8740006/17
BCCASN-4536010/17
BCCASN-6441991/17
BCCASN-9029749/17
BCCASN-6193138/17
BCCASN-6391877/17
BCCASN-9777215/17
BCCASN-1291019/17
BCCASN-7638216/17
BCCASN-4474450/17
BCCASN-4778753/17
BCCASN-5820273/17
BCCASN-8957046/17

SHAHEEN NAAZ
DIPU MONDAL
GOURAB KUMBHAKAR
AJOY RUIDAS
ABHISHEK HANSDA
KEYA BANERIJEE
ANUMITA MAIJI
SNEHASISH GHOSHAL
MANAS MAIJEE
ASHMA KHANAM
GOURAB MONDAL
SOMEN MAIJEE

MD ADNAN NASIM
RAJESH SHARMA
SUJAY TANTUBAI
VANDANA KUMARI
ARINDAM KARMAKAR
RAHUL GORAI
SANNY PRASAD
BIJOYEETA BHAKTA
ABHISEK BALL
SUBHATOSH PAL
SOUMEN KUNDU
SABAHAT JAMIL

MD NADIM SIDDIQUE
ANANDA KARMAKAR
NEHA PARWEEN
REEBHU MUKHERIJEE
CHITRADEEP GHOSH
SALONY PARVEEN
SOUMYA KANTI SAHOO
RIYA. MUKHERIJEE
BITUN MONDAL
BIBEK MAJI

RAHUL SHARMA
SANA PARWEEN
NEHA FATMA
ANIKET ROY
PARTHAJIT MAHATO
SANGITA MANDAL
PAYAL MAIJEE
JOYDEB MANDAL

SOUMYAIJIT CHATTERIJEE

SIDHANT MONDAL
ROCKY DUBEY
BISHNU MISHRA
NIKITA RAY
GOURAV PAUL
SOURAV SANTIKARY
MD SHOUKAT ANSARI

General
General
OBC-(B)
SC

ST

General
SC

General
SC

General
SC

SC

OBC-(A)
General
OBC-(B)
SC

OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
SC

SC

General
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
SC

General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
OBC-(B)
SC

General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General

68.2
68
68

67.8

67.6

67.6

67.4

67.2

67.2
67

66.8

66.6

66.6

66.6

66.6

66.6

66.6

66.4

66.4

66.2

66.2
66
66

65.6

65.6

65.2
65
65

64.8

64.6

64.6

64.6

64.4

64.4

64.2
64

63.8

63.8

63.6

63.6

63.6

63.4

63.4

63.4

63.2
63

62.8

62.8

62.8

62.8



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

BCCASN-5202905/17
BCCASN-5716002/17
BCCASN-4347589/17
BCCASN-6597087/17
BCCASN-6589291/17
BCCASN-3869089/17
BCCASN-4383559/17
BCCASN-4826441/17
BCCASN-6473191/17
BCCASN-4016354/17
BCCASN-8591917/17
BCCASN-8886918/17
BCCASN-1034696/17
BCCASN-2013276/17
BCCASN-4916589/17
BCCASN-7398168/17
BCCASN-9161067/17
BCCASN-3410506/17
BCCASN-9577087/17
BCCASN-5393827/17
BCCASN-2172502/17
BCCASN-9457630/17
BCCASN-2888926/17
BCCASN-5724614/17
BCCASN-8593857/17
BCCASN-3558670/17
BCCASN-6758828/17
BCCASN-9503100/17
BCCASN-7168465/17
BCCASN-9689391/17
BCCASN-4151716/17
BCCASN-6436255/17
BCCASN-7787557/17
BCCASN-8933106/17
BCCASN-2138746/17
BCCASN-6816206/17
BCCASN-6303025/17
BCCASN-7875122/17
BCCASN-5183253/17
BCCASN-9482664/17
BCCASN-6061752/17
BCCASN-9410438/17
BCCASN-6296203/17
BCCASN-7710738/17
BCCASN-5081831/17
BCCASN-2044767/17
BCCASN-3581750/17
BCCASN-3836256/17
BCCASN-5316821/17
BCCASN-7239656/17

K SHIVANI

SUMON ROY
SHIVAM SONI
RAKESH ROUT
SOUVIK BHATTACHARYA
PUJA. MONDAL
SOURAV KUMAR MAIJI
DEBOLINA BISWAS
JYOTI MONDAL
SNEHA CHATTERIJEE
RAHUL SINGHA

MD YARFIN RAZA
BIPRADIP CHATTERIJEE
ARITRA RAHA
ARPITA GORAI

BIJAY SINHA
SUSMITA PRAMANIK
RITIKA SHAW
SATYAJIT BANERIJEE
MD FARHAN KHAN
KUNAL ROY
DEBASMITA GHANTY
NIRAV RAJ

SURAIJIT ROY
BISWARUP SAHA
BINOY MANDAL
INDRANI GORAI
SOBHAN CHAKRABORTY
AJOY MANDAL
JITENDRA MODI
PRIYANKA GHOSH
RATUL SADHU
SUDIPTA MAII
SAYANTI PAUL

MD FAISAL ANSARI
MAINAK CHATTERJEE
MD WASIM SIDDIQUE
MOUSUMI DAS
CHIRANJIT ROY
AKASH GOPE
NADEEM AHMAD
KANEEZ FATEMA
JISHNU BANERIJEE
AKASH KUMAR GUPTA
SUMAN KARMAKAR
KOMAL PARWEEN
ABHRA KANTI BANERIJEE
RAZI AHMED

NISHANT KUMAR SHARMA

DEBALINA DEY

General
SC

General
General
General
OBC-(B)
SC

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

General
General
General
General
SC

General
General
SC

General
OBC-(B)
General
SC

General
General
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

General

62.6
62.6
62.4
62.4
62.2

62

62

62

62
61.8
61.8
61.8
61.6
61.6
61.6
61.6
61.6
61.4
61.4
61.2

61

61
60.2
60.2
60.2

60

60

60
59.8
59.8
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.4
59.4
59.2
59.2
58.8
58.8
58.6

58
57.8
57.8
57.4
57.2
57.2

57

57

57



243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
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BCCASN-3185955/17
BCCASN-3451939/17
BCCASN-6525331/17
BCCASN-9099380/17
BCCASN-9700968/17
BCCASN-5882388/17
BCCASN-2575462/17
BCCASN-3613767/17
BCCASN-3867793/17
BCCASN-9705857/17
BCCASN-4071658/17
BCCASN-9337753/17
BCCASN-2046582/17
BCCASN-3046967/17
BCCASN-4690275/17
BCCASN-6058805/17
BCCASN-9118221/17
BCCASN-9902948/17
BCCASN-2278923/17
BCCASN-4530316/17
BCCASN-4648457/17
BCCASN-8237232/17
BCCASN-9317130/17
BCCASN-9138629/17
BCCASN-6283858/17
BCCASN-4624188/17
BCCASN-7294879/17
BCCASN-5554410/17
BCCASN-1230670/17
BCCASN-2683876/17
BCCASN-3276340/17
BCCASN-9165656/17
BCCASN-2228712/17
BCCASN-4003260/17
BCCASN-1506888/17
BCCASN-2276303/17

BCCASN-2217940/17
BCCASN-4569239/17
BCCASN-8740441/17
BCCASN-2261965/17
BCCASN-2122866/17
BCCASN-3451939/17
BCCASN-9700968/17
BCCASN-4648457/17

BALAI BOURI

NAHID AFRIN
SUPRIYA DHAL
CHAITI BISWAS
MAIMUNA NAQUI
NEHA PRASAD
TAUSIF AKHTER
DIPTIMOY MAII
RAHUL KUMAR BURNWAL
SANTANU ACHARYA
SHALINI VERMA
SUSOBHAN METE
UTSAV YADAV
NEHA KORA
SANJOY MONDAL
ARTI ROY

SUJAY PAL

ANKITA BASAK
SOUMIK ACHARYA
RAJENDRA PRASAD
ATIKA NAUSHAD
RAIDIP MITRA
ANIMESH BAGDI
NARAYAN GORAI
ROHAN ROUT
LOKENATH KUMBHAKAR
RAHUL MONDAL
DEBASHREE PATHAK
SUBHANKAR BHANDARY
BEAUTIKA PANDEY
DEBJIT MOITRA
ARPAN MONDAL
ANJANI KUMARI
TRIYASHA ADHIKARY
GOPINATH PATAR

SHANKAR PRASAD CHOWHAN

OBC - (A) Category

FAHEDA RAHMAN
SHAGUFTA AFRIN

MD SOHAIL AKHTAR ANSARI

TAMSEEL ZOHRA
MD ADNAN NASIM
NAHID AFRIN
MAIMUNA NAQUI
ATIKA NAUSHAD

OBC - (B) Category

SC

OBC-(A)
General
General
OBC-(A)
e

General
SC

General
General
General
e

General
General
e

General
OBC-(B)
General
General
SC

OBC-(A)
General
e

OBC-(B)
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

General
General
OBC-(B)
SC

OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)
OBC-(A)

56.8
56.8
56.8
56.8
56.8
56.6
56.2
56.2
56.2
56.2

56

56
55.4
55.4
55.2
55.2
55.2
55.2
54.8
54.8
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.4
53.8
53.6
53.6
53.4
53.2

52
51.8
51.8
51.4
514
49.6
48.6

80.2
70.8
70.6
68.8
66.6
56.8
56.8
54.6
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BCCASN-3316569/17
BCCASN-3301863/17
BCCASN-9041202/17
BCCASN-7425197/17
BCCASN-1931383/17
BCCASN-2628832/17
BCCASN-2939297/17
BCCASN-5303943/17
BCCASN-4934072/17
BCCASN-6374097/17
BCCASN-3495154/17
BCCASN-1878338/17
BCCASN-8497838/17
BCCASN-4412203/17
BCCASN-1375359/17
BCCASN-9374877/17
BCCASN-6352521/17
BCCASN-6799120/17
BCCASN-6630998/17
BCCASN-8782575/17
BCCASN-3569555/17
BCCASN-2007878/17
BCCASN-8392399/17
BCCASN-8631888/17
BCCASN-7483481/17
BCCASN-7201903/17
BCCASN-4146849/17
BCCASN-4731265/17
BCCASN-4981229/17
BCCASN-8756139/17
BCCASN-4870742/17
BCCASN-8702365/17
BCCASN-1220774/17
BCCASN-1214393/17
BCCASN-3017873/17
BCCASN-9621099/17
BCCASN-3622829/17
BCCASN-4536010/17
BCCASN-9029749/17
BCCASN-9777215/17
BCCASN-4778753/17
BCCASN-3869089/17
BCCASN-4151716/17
BCCASN-7875122/17
BCCASN-9118221/17
BCCASN-9138629/17
BCCASN-1506888/17

ABHISHEK GOPE
ASHES MODAK

MD TAHSIN KHAN
AMAR MONDAL
SONALI GORAI

AJAY KUMAR MAHATO
SOURAV KARMAKAR
GANESH GORAIN
SOUVIK PAL

RIMPA PAUL

SOMESH MAHATO
SASTHI CHARAN MODAK
RAMESH KUMAR MODAK
KHOKAN CH MAHATO
INDRAJIT KUMBHAKAR
MRITYUNJAY MALAKAR
SHIBAM KUMAR GORAIN
UDESH KUMAR
OLIVIA. MONDAL
SAGAR PAUL
MAHESWAR MAHATO
SACHIN MAHATO
RUPALI MAHATO
GOPINATH MAIJI
BISHNU PADA GOPE
SUBHAM BURMAN
BIKASH PRASAD
SOURAV PAL
ABHISHEK SUTRADHAR
GOURAB KUMBHAKAR
SUJAY TANTUBAI
ARINDAM KARMAKAR
RAHUL GORAI
SUBHATOSH PAL
SOUMEN KUNDU
ANANDA KARMAKAR
BITUN MONDAL
PARTHAJIT MAHATO
PAYAL MAIJEE
SIDHANT MONDAL
GOURAV PAUL

PUJA MONDAL
PRIYANKA GHOSH
MOUSUMI DAS

SUJAY PAL

NARAYAN GORAI
GOPINATH PATAR

SC Category

OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)

89.4
83.2
83.2

82
81.8

81
79.2

79

78
77.4
76.2
75.6

75
74.8
74.6
74.4
74.2
74.2

74

74
72.6
71.6

71

71
70.8
70.4
69.8
69.8
68.8

68
66.6
66.6
66.4

66

66
65.2
64.4
63.6
63.6
63.4
62.8

62
59.6
59.2
55.2
54.4
49.6
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BCCASN-1030786/17
BCCASN-8977201/17
BCCASN-5689341/17
BCCASN-3261362/17
BCCASN-2190152/17
BCCASN-8221303/17
BCCASN-7266282/17
BCCASN-8248075/17
BCCASN-9860567/17
BCCASN-8603110/17
BCCASN-7733711/17
BCCASN-9907995/17
BCCASN-7081848/17
BCCASN-7345741/17
BCCASN-7639376/17
BCCASN-9697656/17
BCCASN-1706534/17
BCCASN-7555897/17
BCCASN-6579153/17
BCCASN-1581477/17
BCCASN-4585218/17
BCCASN-6193138/17
BCCASN-5716002/17
BCCASN-4383559/17
BCCASN-2172502/17
BCCASN-3558670/17
BCCASN-7168465/17
BCCASN-7787557/17
BCCASN-5316821/17
BCCASN-3185955/17
BCCASN-5882388/17
BCCASN-3613767/17
BCCASN-9337753/17
BCCASN-4690275/17
BCCASN-4530316/17
BCCASN-9317130/17
BCCASN-9165656/17
BCCASN-2276303/17

BCCASN-6996542/17
BCCASN-8102372/17
BCCASN-2192800/17

SUKANYA BARURI
SOURAV MONDAL
SUJAY MONDAL
NITESH KUMAR MISHRA
ASHIS MANDAL
SOMNATH MAIJI
SUBHAM SHAW
KOUSHIK DAS
SOMNATH MONDAL
BIKRAM MANDAL
SUSHMITA MAII
PARTHA PRATIM MONDAL
AJOY RUIDAS
ANUMITA MAIJI
MANAS MAIJEE
GOURAB MONDAL
SOMEN MAIEE
VANDANA KUMARI
SANNY PRASAD
BIJOYEETA BHAKTA
BIBEK MAIJI

JOYDEB MANDAL
SUMON ROY

SOURAV KUMAR MAIJI
KUNAL ROY

BINOY MANDAL

AJOY MANDAL
SUDIPTA MAII
NISHANT KUMAR SHARMA
BALAI BOURI

NEHA PRASAD
DIPTIMOY MAII
SUSOBHAN METE
SANJOY MONDAL
RAJENDRA PRASAD
ANIMESH BAGDI
ARPAN MONDAL
SHANKAR PRASAD CHOWHAN

ST Category
ROCKY TUDU

SUKUL HANSDA
ABHISHEK HANSDA

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

ST
ST
ST

89.4
88.4
84.4
78.2
75.2
74.8
74.6
74.6
74.4
69.8
68.6
68.6
67.8
67.4
67.2
66.8
66.6
66.6
66.4
66.2
64.4
63.4
62.6

62

61

60
59.8
59.6

57
56.8
56.6
56.2

56
55.2
54.8
54.6
51.8
48.6

68.8
68.4
67.6



